
Foreword 

I Just Wanted to Build Things. 

I am not a writer. I am not a guru. And I am definitely not a salesman. 

Like you, I am a builder. 

I am happiest when I am deep in "flow state" – writing code, designing templates, or creating content. 

I love the process of making something exist where there was nothing before. 

For a long time, I thought that was enough. I thought if I built something useful, people would just... 

find it. 

I was wrong. 

I spent years building products that nobody bought. Not because they were bad products, but because 

I was invisible. 

I tried to fix it. I tried to learn marketing. I tried running Facebook ads (and lost money). I tried writing 

blog posts for SEO (and fell asleep). I tried posting on social media (and felt like an impostor). 

I hated every second of it. I realized that if "success" meant becoming a loud, noisy marketer, I didn't 

want it. 

But I still wanted to sell my work. 

That is why this book exists. It documents the only method I found that allows me to stay true to who 

I am. 

It turns out, you don't need to change your personality to make money. You don't need to become a 

salesperson. You just need to set up your product so that actual salespeople want to sell it for you. 

This system let me go back to doing what I love: Building things. 

I wrote this book so you can do the same. 

— Silas Wright 

  



Sell What You Built 
Turn Digital Products Into $10K/Month Without Ads or SEO 

 

PART 1: FOUNDATION 

The Shift That Changes How You Think About Selling Forever 

 

Chapter 1: Introduction 

The $10,000 Question Nobody Asks 

Let me start with a confession: I suck at marketing. 

I confess I am very bad in the field of marketing. I cannot write social media posts that go viral. I do 

not have skills in SEO and keyword research makes me go crazy. I am very reluctant to spend money 

to run ads on Google or Facebook not necessarily because of regretting money, but the work that has 

to be done behind it is too complicated and takes up too much of my effort, while not guaranteeing 

corresponding effectiveness. 

But last month, my digital product generated revenue of 12,847 dollars. 

The month before that - 10,234 dollars. And the month before that - 9,891 dollars. 

The amazing thing, you will be surprised, I did not write any blog post. I did not optimize anything 

for Google. And I also did not spend a single cent on advertising. Of course I maintain some brand 

posts on Facebook and X but almost no interaction and certainly it is not the source bringing current 

revenue. 

So what did I do? 

The Truth Nobody Tells You 

• There are truths that successful sellers will not share back to you. And here is what failed 

sellers are doing: 

• Spend 6 months to "build audience" on Twitter 

• Burn savings into Google ads without bringing effectiveness 

• Hire expensive SEO companies promising results in 3 to 6 months 

• Create YouTube videos with hope one of them will go viral 

• Post 3 times a day on Instagram to get 47 likes 

Meanwhile, their product still lies there, waiting and gathering digital dust. 



What is the secret of successful sellers? You do not need any of that. 

You do not need to be good at marketing. You do not need a huge audience. You even do not need to 

be especially creative. And certainly, you do not need to be too hardworking, diligent. 

You only need to understand one simple truth, there are other people who want to sell your product 

more than you do. 

The Method They Don't Want You to Know 

Imagine you wake up and receive notifications like this: 

• "Revenue: 47 dollar - Commission paid to Affiliate_Mike23" 

• "Revenue: 47 dollar - Commission paid to MarketingQueen_Sarah" 

• "Revenue: 47 dollar - Commission paid to JohnDoePromotions" 

• "Revenue: 47 dollar - Commission paid to DigitalGuru_Tom" 

You do not write sales emails. You do not pay advertising costs. You even do not know these people 

exist until they start making money for you. 

This certainly is not fiction. This is common with successful sellers. 

While you sleep, while you do your daily work, or while you watch TV, people are actively promoting 

your product to their customer audience. They send emails, they post on social media, they run ads 

(with their money, not with your money). 

Why do they do that? Because you are paying them a percentage commission on each sale. And you 

only have to pay when they sell. No initial costs, no monthly maintenance fees, no risks. 

What This Book Is (And Isn't) 

This book does not teach you: 

• How to master Facebook advertising 

• How to rank #1 on Google Search 

• How to build audience on TikTok 

• How to create email marketing funnel 

This book will teach you: 

• How to set up your product so others want to sell it 

• Specific platforms where sellers are actively looking for products like yours 

• Step-by-step guide to make you irresistible to these sellers 

• Psychological factors that make people choose your product instead of 10,000 other products 

• How to build a passive sales team working 24/7 



Who This Is For 

So who is this book for? Certainly it is you - the person who has created a valuable digital product: 

• An ebook solving a real problem 

• A software tool making life easier 

• A template set saving time for people 

• A video course teaching a skill 

• An app meeting a need 

You are stuck. You know your product is good. You just do not know how to get it to buyers without: 

• Learning complicated marketing strategies 

• Spending money you do not have 

• Wasting months on tactics that may not be effective 

The Promise 

By the end of this book, you will have: 

1. Your product listed on platforms where professional sellers actively seek products to promote 

2. A complete "sales toolkit" making it easy for others to sell your product 

3. A large number of affiliate partners requesting to join your program 

4. First orders coming from people you have never met 

5. An automated system working while you focus on creating more products (or simply enjoying 

your life) 

Time to succeed? If you follow the exact steps, you can have the first affiliate order within 7-14 days. 

Not months, also not "when you reach 10,000 followers", but a few days. 

What You'll Need 

• A completed digital product (ebook, software, course, templates, etc.) 

• A product worth selling (price from 7-297 dollars is best) 

• Basic computer skills (if you can sign up for Facebook, you can do this) 

• $10-30 for a domain name and basic hosting (optional but recommended) 

• 2-3 days to follow the setup steps 

• Zero marketing knowledge (seriously, that's the point) 

A Reminder 

Honestly, this is not a "get rich overnight" plan.  



Your first month may only bring 200 dollars, or maybe 500 dollars if you are lucky. 10,000 

dollars/month goal? That usually comes after 3-6 months of effort and continuous optimization. 

But what makes this different from all the other things you have tried? 

The work you do once will continue to bring profit to you forever. Set up your affiliate marketing 

program correctly, and it will work automatically. One hour of work today can create revenue for 

many years. 

Try comparing that to: 

• Paid advertising (stop paying = stop selling) 

• SEO (Google updates = traffic disappears) 

• Social media (stop posting = algorithm kills you) 

This is truly passive income. Closest to "make money while sleeping" that actually works. 

What's Next 

In the next chapter, I will lift the secret curtain and show you exactly how this system works. You will 

understand: 

• Why thousands of people wake up every day to look for products to sell 

• How the money flows (and why it is safer than you think) 

• What specific type of product works best 

• Why this method is superior to every other marketing strategy for beginners 

But before we go deep into the issue, I need you to do one thing. Forget all what you think you know 

about "online selling". 

All what you have ever heard, read – build sales funnel, develop audience, master social media – all 

of them are designed to make marketing experts rich, not you. 

There is a simpler way to sell, a way that has been kept secret for over a decade and you are about to 

discover it. 

Let's start. 

  



Chapter 2: The Secret Model Explained 

There Is A Huge Sales Army That You Didn't Know Existed 

Right now, when you are reading this, there are hundreds of thousands of people actively searching 

for products to sell. 

Not their products - It is Your product. 

They have email lists. They have YouTube channels. They have paid advertising campaigns running. 

They have social media followings. They have traffic sources that you even have not heard of. 

And they are searching for suitable products to promote. 

Why? Because not everyone has the skills to create a product good enough. They realize that: it is 

easier to sell someone else's product instead of creating their own product. 

Think about that: no need to invest in product development, no customer support headaches, no refund 

management, no technical maintenance – just pure selling and taking a commission percentage. 

This is the world of affiliate marketing. And it has been the best-kept secret of the internet to create 

passive income. 

How the Money Actually Flows 

Let me break down exactly how this works with a simple example: 

You create an ebook teaching people how to train their dogs (price: $47). 

You offer: 50% commission to anyone who sells it (that is $23.50 per sale). 

A marketer named Sarah has an email list of 5,000 dog owners. 

Sarah thinks: "Hey, $23.50 per sale? I can send one email and make $500-1,000. Easy money". 

Sarah sends one email to her list. 

Result: 30 people buy your ebook. 

You make: $705 (30 sales × $23.50 after commission). 

Sarah makes: $705 (her 50% percentage). 

Your work: None. You did not write the email. You did not know Sarah exists. You just wake up with 

$705 in your account. 

Sarah's work: 30 minutes to write and send the email. 

Everyone wins. This is why affiliate marketing is a multi-billion dollar industry. 

The Real Secret: Leverage 

This is what makes this model completely crazy: 



Assume you have 100 affiliates (This number is completely normal. Many products have more than 

500 active affiliates). 

If each affiliate makes just 1 sale per month, that's 100 sales at $47 per product = $4,700 revenue 

minus 50% commission = $2,350 in your pocket. 

While you do nothing at all. 

But this is where it explodes. Those affiliates do not just make one sale. Some make 10 sales. Some 

make 50. Some super affiliates make more than 200 sales per month. 

Now imagine: 

• 10 affiliates making 1 sale/month = $235 

• 30 affiliates making 3 sales/month = $2,115 

• 20 affiliates making 10 sales/month = $4,700 

• 5 affiliates making 50 sales/month = $5,875 

• 2 super-affiliates making 100 sales/month = $4,700 

Total: $17,625/month 

Your effort: Whatever it took to set up the initial system (we'll cover this). After that? Maybe 2-3 

hours per week is needed to manage affiliate relationships. 

Why This Beats Every Other Method 

Let's look under different angles? 

Paid Advertising: 

• Cost: $1,000+/month 

• Risk: you could lose it all 

• Expertise needed: high 

• Time to learn: 6-12 months 

• Result: sales stop when money stops 

SEO / Content Marketing: 

• Cost: time (6+ months) 

• Risk: algorithm changes destroy you 

• Expertise needed: high 

• Time to results: 6-12 months 

• Result: requires continuous content creation 

Social Media Growth: 



• Cost: time (hours daily) 

• Risk: platform bans you, algorithm changes 

• Expertise needed: medium-high 

• Time to results: 12-24 months 

• Result: must post constantly or die 

Affiliate Model: 

• Cost: $10-30 setup + commission (only when you sell) 

• Risk: almost zero (you only pay when you make money) 

• Expertise needed: none (follow instructions) 

• Time to results: 7-14 days for first sales 

• Result: truly passive once set up 

The difference is amazing. 

The Three Types of Affiliate Sellers 

Not all affiliates are of the same class. Understanding who is selling for you is important: 

1. The List Builders (30% of your sales) 

These people have email lists in your niche. They send periodic promotions to their subscribers. One 

email will bring 10 to 50 sales for you. 

These affiliates deliver consistent, predictable sales. They are hard-working marketers who promote 

regularly. 

2. The Traffic Masters (50% of your sales) 

These affiliates run paid ads, have YouTube channels, or own websites with steady traffic. They find 

your product, test it, and if it converts well, they keep promoting it. 

Why are they valuable? They spend their money on ads, not yours. If it’s effective, they will push 

promotion strongly, meaning more sales for you without needing additional effort from your side. 

3. The Super Affiliates (20% of sales, but 60% of revenue) 

These people are the real sharks. They are experts in selling. They have huge lists, have large 

advertising budgets, and many years of experience. When a super affiliate chooses your product, your 

revenue can increase 10 times just after one night. 

Why they are valuable? Because one super affiliate can make you more money than 100 regular 

affiliates combined. 

What Products Work Best? 

Not every product is suitable for affiliate marketing. Here is what you need to consider: 



     GREAT for Affiliates: 

• Digital products (price from $27 to $297) 

• Software with monthly subscriptions 

• Online courses 

• Templates and tools 

• Ebooks and guides 

• Membership sites 

    POOR for Affiliates: 

• Physical products (low margins) 

• Products under $7 (commission too small to motivate) 

• Products over $500 (hard to sell without sales call) 

• Products requiring personal service (coaching, consulting) 

Why price matters? If you offer 50% commission on a $7 product, affiliates make $3.50 per sale. 

This small amount is not worth their time. But if it is 50% of a $47 product? That is $23.50 - that is 

what we are talking about. 

You might be wondering: "Where do I find these affiliates?" 

Good news: they are all gathering in the same places, actively searching for products to promote. 

These places are called affiliate networks or affiliate marketplaces. 

The big players: 

• JVZoo (easiest to start, great for digital products) 

• WarriorPlus (similar to JVZoo, strong community) 

• ClickBank (oldest, most established, stricter approval) 

• PayKickstart (modern, powerful features) 

And what is the interesting part? You list your product on these platforms, and affiliates come to you. 

You do not chase them, they apply to promote your product. 

It is like posting a job listing and having hundreds of salespeople apply, except you do not pay them 

a salary, only have to pay commission on actual sales. 

The One Thing That Makes Success Or Destroys You 

This is where 90% of product creators fail: 

They create a great product, list it on an affiliate network, and wait. 

They wait, and wait. 



No affiliates sign up. No sales happen. They give up and think "affiliate marketing doesn't work". 

They were wrong. Affiliate marketing works extremely well – but only if you make it easy and 

attractive for affiliates to promote your product. 

Think about it from their perspective: 

An affiliate wakes up and sees 50 new products they could promote today. They can only promote 2-

3 (they don't want to spam their audience). 

What will they be interested in? 

• Does the product have a professional sales page? 

• Is the commission good enough? 

• Are there promotional materials ready to use (emails, banners, ads)? 

• Does the product owner seem legitimate? 

• Is there a clear JV (Joint Venture) page explaining everything? 

If any answer is "no", they move on to the next product. 

This is why the rest of this book exists. We will make your product absolutely irresistible to affiliates. 

We will make it so easy that saying "no" would be stupid. 

What Success Actually Looks Like 

Let me paint you a realistic picture of the journey. 

Week 1-2: Product setup, affiliate network registration, building resources 

• Sales: $0 

• Affiliates: 0 

Week 3-4: Product officially launches, attracts the first affiliates 

• Sales: $100-300 

• Affiliates: 5-10 

Month 2: More affiliates discover you, from spreading 

• Sales: $500-1,500 

• Affiliates: 20-40 

Month 3-4: Some affiliates start promoting regularly 

• Sales: $1,500-3,000 

• Affiliates: 50-100 

Month 5-6: If you've done everything right, super-affiliates appear 

• Sales: $5,000-10,000+ 



• Affiliates: 100-200+ 

This is the typical trajectory, not millions success after one night. Just steady growth, accumulating 

to become truly passive income. 

The Catch (Yes, There's Always One) 

I promised honesty, so here it is: 

This model is not for: 

• People who want to make money right today (setup takes at least 1-2 weeks) 

• People who aren't willing to invest $10-30 in basic setup 

• People who give up after the first week if they don't see immediate results 

• People who have a terrible product (affiliates will only choose to promote good products) 

This model is for: 

• People who want to build a real, sustainable income stream 

• People who have (or can create) a genuinely valuable product 

• People who can follow step-by-step instructions 

• People who understand that "passive" does not mean "no work", but it means "work once, 

earn forever" 

Your Competitive Advantage 

This is what most people miss: 

Most product creators never discover this model. They are too busy with: 

• Trying to go viral on TikTok 

• Burning money on Facebook ads 

• Fighting with SEO algorithms 

Meanwhile, you are about to tap into a distribution network that has been operating since the early 

2000s, generating billions of dollars in annual sales, and is actively searching for products to promote. 

You do not compete with millions of product creators, you compete with the tiny percentage of people 

who actually understand this and most of them are doing it wrong. 

You're about to do it right. 

What's Coming Next 

Now that you understand how the model works and why it's so powerful, it's time to apply tactics. 

In the next chapter, we'll cover the mindset shift you need to make this work. Because the truth is, the 

biggest obstacles are not technical, but mental: 



• You will doubt whether affiliates will actually promote your product 

• You will worry about "giving away" 50% of sales 

• You will be tempted to cut corners in setup 

We need to address these issues directly before diving into technical setup. Because if your mindset 

is not right, you will sabotage yourself before you even start. 

Let's fix that.  



Chapter 3: Mindset & Realistic Timeline 

The Mental Blocks That Kill Most Product Creators 

Before we dive deep into the technical setup part, we need to have an uncomfortable conversation. 

You're about to encounter thoughts like: 

• "Why would anyone promote my product?" 

• "50% commission? I'm giving away too much" 

• "What if I spend time & effort to set this up and nobody signs up?" 

• "It sounds too good, so it probably isn't real" 

These doubts will try to stop you. They will whisper in your ear at 2 a.m. They will make you cut 

corners, skip steps, or give up completely. 

So let's kill them right now. 

Mindset shift #1: You're not "giving away" money 

The biggest mental block: "50% commission is too much!" 

Let me ask you a question: “What's 50% of zero?”. 

That's right. Zero. 

The brutal truth: if you are reading this book, surely you have not yet made $10,000/month from your 

product. You might not even have sold a single one yet. 

So when you give affiliates 50% commission, you are not "giving away" anything, but you are getting 

50% of sales from their work. 

Let's analyze two scenarios: 

Scenario A: You keep 100% profit 

• You try to sell it yourself - you are not good at marketing (that's why you are reading this 

book) 

• Sales: $500/month 

• Your share: $500 (100%) 

Scenario B: You share 50% profit with affiliates 

• 100 affiliates promote for you - and they are good at selling 

• Sales: $10,000/month 

• Your share: $5,000 (50%) 

Question: Do you want 100% of $500 or 50% of $10,000? 



The answer is obvious. But emotions make us stupid. Emotions make us feel like we are "giving away 

half" and feel wrong, even though the math clearly shows it is right. 

Reframe it: You're not paying affiliates. You're paying for a sales force, and it only costs money when 

they actually make money for you. That is the best deal in business. 

Mindset shift #2: Your product is good enough 

The second mental block: "Why would affiliates promote my product when there are so many better 

ones?". 

Listen carefully, affiliates need you as much as you need them. 

This is what you haven't realized yet: an affiliate with a 10,000-person email list cannot promote the 

same product every week. They need a constant stream of new, quality products to promote. 

Every week, affiliates are always actively searching for new products launching in their niche. 

They have inventory problems. They have traffic but nothing to sell it. 

You are not begging them to promote you. You are helping solve their problem by giving them 

something new to offer their audience. 

Your product does not need to be perfect. It just needs to: 

• Be truly valuable - solve a real problem 

• Be presented professionally (we will talk about this later) 

• Fairly priced for the value 

• Easy to promote (we'll make it easy) 

That’s usually enough to get traction. 

Mindset shift #3: Volume beats perfection 

The third mental block: "I need to get everything perfect before launching". 

No. You definitely do not need to. 

This is what happens when you chase perfection: 

• You spend 6 months tweaking your sales page 

• You rewrite your product description 47 times 

• You keep thinking "just one more feature..." 

• Meanwhile: $0 in sales 

The truth is your first version will have flaws, the sales page will have typos, and the product will 

have rough edges. 

And it won’t stop you from getting your first sales. 



Because you can fix things after launching. You can update the sales page tomorrow, you can add 

features next month. You can improve everything gradually. 

But you cannot sell if the product is not launched. 

The goal you need is just to reach "good enough" and launch, then improve based on real feedback 

from real affiliates and real customers. 

Perfection often becomes an excuse to delay, it will take away your precious time. And time is money. 

Do not fall for the trap. 

Mindset shift #4: Rejection is data, not failure 

The fourth mental block is the fear that affiliates might reject your product, but here's the truth: that's 

actually good information. 

If an affiliate looks at your product and decides not to promote it, don’t take it too personally. Step 

back and evaluate which factors may be affecting your conversion rate. Some questions you can ask 

yourself are:  

• Is the commission too low?  

• Is the sales page weak?  

• Is the JV page unclear?  

• Is the price appropriate?  

• Is the affiliate marketing network unsuitable? 

Every “no” helps narrow down what needs improvement. 

The difference is how you interpret it. Successful creators treat the process like testing and iteration: 

some experiments work, some don’t, and each result points them toward a better offer. People who 

quit see the same rejection and assume it means the whole method is broken, then walk away. Same 

situation, completely different outcome. 

Mindset shift #5: This is a compounding game 

The fifth mental block: "It's been two weeks and I've only made $50. This doesn’t work". 

Stop. Affiliate growth tends to be slow early, then accelerates. It is compound interest for selling 

products. 

This is how compounding works in this model: 

• Month 1: 5 affiliates find you → $200 in sales 

• Month 2: Those 5 tell their friends, 15 more join → $800 in sales 

• Month 3: Your product appears on more calendars, 30 more join → $2,400 in sales 

• Month 4: A mid-tier affiliate tests you and likes the conversion rate → $5,000 in sales 

• Month 5: A super affiliate notices your momentum → $12,000 in sales 



Each month builds on the previous month. Affiliates talk. They share, and recommend products that 

convert well. 

But you have to survive the first 60-90 days when it feels like nothing is happening. 

This is when most people quit. They see $200 revenue in the first month and think "What a waste of 

time". 

Meanwhile, those who persist are making $10K+/month by month 6. 

The question is, “Which person will you be?”. 

The Realistic Timeline 

What you should really expect? Set proper expectations so you do not quit early: 

Week 1-2: This is the setup phase. You are: 

• Creating your product website 

• Building your JV page 

• Designing assets (ecover, banners) 

• Writing email swipes 

• Registering on affiliate networks 

Sales: $0 (product not launched yet) 

You will feel excited, motivated, and perhaps a bit overwhelmed. 

Remember, this is infrastructure. You are building the machine that will make you money for many 

years to come. 

Week 3-4: Launch phase 

What's happening: 

• Your product goes live on JVZoo (or other network) 

• You submit to Muncheye and other launch calendars 

• First affiliates start discovering you 

• 5-10 affiliates approve your product 

Sales: $100-$300 (maybe zero if you're unlucky) 

You will feel anxious, checking the dashboard every hour and wondering if it's working. 

Remember, affiliates need time to promote. They do not send emails immediately. Be patient. 

Month 2: Early traction 

• More affiliates discover and approve your product 

• Some affiliates start sending traffic 



• You may have your first sales explosion day (50+ sales from one affiliate's email) 

• 20-40 total affiliates 

Sales: $500-$1,500 

You will feel hopeful but cautious – you will wonder: "Is this sustainable?". 

Remember, you are still in the early stage, the machine is still warming up. 

Month 3-4: Momentum building 

What happens in this phase? 

• Word spreads among affiliate communities 

• Some affiliates promote you multiple times (this is a good sign) 

• You start recognizing "repeat promoters" 

• 50-100 total affiliates 

Sales: $1,500-$3,000 

You will feel excited: "This is really working". 

Remember, do not get complacent. Keep reaching out to new affiliates, keep optimizing. 

Month 5-6: Breakthrough potential 

• Mid-tier or super-affiliates might discover you 

• Your product now has a track record (conversion rate data) 

• Affiliates trust you because you've been around for months 

• 100-200+ total affiliates 

Sales: $3,000-$10,000+ (if a super affiliate picks you up, this can spike to $20K+) 

You will feel disbelief: "Oh my god, this is really passive income". 

Remember, this is the reward for surviving the slow first 90 days. 

Month 7+: Maintenance mode 

What's happening: 

• System runs mostly on autopilot 

• Periodic affiliate relationship management 

• Occasional promotion of new features 

• Steady flow of new affiliates joining 

Sales: Stable $5K-$15K/month (depending on product and niche) 

Time investment: 2-5 hours per week 

How you'll feel: Free. This is what passive income actually looks like. 



The Three Types of People Reading This 

After presenting the reality, people divide into three groups: 

Group 1: The quitters (70%) 

• "This sounds like work. I thought it would be easier" 

• "I don't want to wait 3-6 months for results" 

• "I'll just try TikTok instead" 

Result: They quit after week 2 and wonder why they never make money online. 

Group 2: The dabblers (25%) 

• They follow some steps but skip "unimportant" parts 

• They launch but do not optimize 

• They give up after month 2 when sales plateau 

• "I tried affiliate marketing. It didn't work for me" 

Result: They make a total of $500-1,000 total and blame the system instead of their execution. 

Group 3: The winners (5%) 

• They follow every step completely 

• They survive the slow first 60 days 

• They treat it like a real business 

• They compound their results month after month 

Result: They're making $10K+/month within 6 months and building multiple products using the same 

system. 

Which group do you want to be in? Only you can answer that. 

But I can tell you this: Group 3 isn't smarter or more talented. They're just more patient and more 

consistent. 

The One Question That Determines Success 

I will reveal to you one way to know if you have the potential to succeed with this model. 

Ask yourself: "Am I willing to do boring work for 90 days with little immediate reward, in exchange 

for years of passive income?". 

If yes → Keep reading, and you'll make it. 

If no → Close this book, save yourself the frustration, go chase something with faster gratification. 

There's no shame in either answer. But be honest with yourself right now, not after wasting 6 weeks. 



What's Different This Time 

You are probably thinking: "I've tried making money online before. Why would this time be 

different?". 

Fair question. And here is the reason: 

Previous attempts probably involved 

• Unclear methods (just post on social media) 

• Long timelines with no milestones (when do you "succeed" at content marketing?) 

• Constant work required (stop posting = stop earning) 

• High competition (everyone's trying to go viral) 

This method is different 

• Clear steps (do X, then Y, then Z) 

• Specific milestones (Week 2: product live, Month 2: $1K in sales) 

• Truly passive after setup (work once, earn forever) 

• Low competition (most people don't even know this exists) 

Moreover, you have this book, you are not figuring it out alone. You are following a proven roadmap 

that has generated millions in sales for thousands of products. 

The Promise (Again, With Context) 

Remember my promise from Chapter 1? Let me restate it with the context you now have: 

By the end of this book, you'll have: 

1. Your product listed where professional sellers actively hunt for products to promote 

2. A complete "sales toolkit" that makes it ridiculously easy for others to sell your product 

3. A steady stream of affiliates requesting to join your program 

4. First orders from people you have never met 

5. A system that runs on autopilot while you focus on creating more products 

The promise still stands. But now you know the real timeline, the real work required, and the real 

mindset needed. 

No more illusions. No more false expectations. 

Just the truth: this works, but only if you work it completely. 

Your Decision Point 

This is your last chance to bail before we get into the detailed, step-by-step implementation. 

If you're still here, I'm assuming: 



• You have (or can create) a genuinely valuable digital product 

• You're willing to invest $10-30 in basic setup 

• You can commit to following the steps completely 

• You understand this takes 3-6 months to reach $10K/month 

• You're ready to survive the slow first 60-90 days 

If all of that is true, then congratulations! You're about to build something most people only dream 

about – a truly sustainable passive income stream. 

Now let’s move into execution. 

What's Next 

Enough mindset. You're ready, you understand the reality, and you are committed. 

Now it's time to get tactical. 

In Part 2, we will build your foundation: 

• Choose the right affiliate network for your product 

• Setting up your product and price it correctly 

• Build a professional website that screams credibility 

• Create a JV page that makes affiliates excite to promote you 

• Designing professional assets without spending hundreds on designers 

• Writing email swipes that actually convert 

This is where the system comes together, and where you build the engine that keeps generating sales 

even when you’re offline. 

Let’s begin. 

 


